
Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events

April 14, 2024 Sunday TAMIL NEW YEAR

April 15, 2024 Monday UT1

May 1, 2024 Wednesday MAY DAY

May 29, 2024 Wednesday REOPENING DAY FOR TEACHERS Indcuation for new teachers

 June 1, 2024 Saturday REACH-OUT PROGRAM Pre-KG Parents

June 3, 2024 Monday
REOPENING DAY FOR 

CLASSES 6 TO 12

June 10, 2024 Monday
REOPENING DAY FOR 

CLASSES UKG TO 5

June 12, 2024 Wednesday
REOPENING DAY FOR 

CLASSES PRE-KG  & LKG

June 17, 2024 Monday BAKRID

June 24, 2024 Monday PT-1

July 1, 2024 Monday UT-1 - CLASS 11

July 4, 2024 Thursday CT-1

July 5 & 6, 2024 Firday & Saturday SULAKSHYA

August 3, 2024 Saturday ANNUA DAY 1 to 12 ANNUAL DAY 1 TO 12

August 13, 2024 Tuesday MT-1

August 15, 2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY INDEPENDENCE DAY

August 16, 2024 Friday VARALAKSHMI VRITHAM

August 19, 2024 Monday AVANI AVITTAM

August 21, 2024 Wednesday PT-2

August 26, 2024 Monday KRISHNA JAYANTHI KRISHNA JAYANTHI

September 2, 2024 Monday CT-2

September 5, 2024 Thursday TEACHERS' DAY

September 6, 2024 Friday SPORTS DAY

September 7, 2024 Saturday VINAYAKA CHATURTHI

September 15, 2024 Sunday ONAM

September 18, 2024 Wednesday Mid year -6 to 8

September 23, 2024 Monday Quarterly- 9 to 12
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July 2024

August 2024

September 2024

Academic Calendar - 2024- 2025

Term 1 ( April  1, 2024  to October 3, 2024)
April & May 2024

27th April to 28th May 2024 - School closed for Summer Vacation

June 2024



Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events

October 1, 2024 Tuesday GANDHI JAYANTHI
October 2, 2024 Wedneday GANDHI JAYANTHI
October 3, 2024 Thursday Term 1 -Last working day

October 12, 2024 Saturday SARASWATHY POOJA

October 14, 2024 Monday School reopens after Term 1 holidays 

October 25, 2024 Friday
PROJECT DAY

 6 to 10
October 29, 2024 Tuesday DIWALI

October 30& 31, 2024
Wednesday & 

Thursday
DIWALI

November 7 & 8, 2024 Thursday & Friday
Vakhya Yuddha ( Inter 

Millennium Debate Finals

November 11, 2024 Monday MT-2

November 13, 2024 Wednesday CT-3

November 14, 2024 Thursday
CHILDREN'S DAY-

BAGLESS DAY

November 25, 2024 Monday PT-3

December 10, 2024 Friday Half Yearly 9 to 12

December 16, 2024 Monday

December 23, 2024 Saturday Last working day for term 2 Christmas Swagatham Margazhi

December 25, 2024 Friday CHRISTMAS

Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events
January 1, 2025 Wednesday NEW YEAR
January 2, 2025 Thursday School Reopens
January 9, 2025 Thursday Pongal PT-4

January 10, 2025 Friday Sports Day KG to 3
January 13, 2025 Monday BHOGI
January 14, 2025 Tuesday PONGAL
January 15, 2025 Wednesday MAATTU PONGAL

January 16, 2025 Thursday THIRUVALLUVAR DAY

January 20, 2025 Monday CT-4
January 21, 2025 Tuesday UT-2
January 26, 2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY

Date Day  Events Public Holiday Celebrations Assessment Significant Events
February 1, 2025 Saturday Kalpataru- Carnival

February 14, 2025 Friday Annual Exam - 8 

February 17, 2025 Monday
Annual Exam-6,7,9,11
CT-5-Class 5

Pragyaan

March 3, 2025 Monday CT5 for 3 & 4
March 15, 2025 Saturday KG DAY
March 30, 2025 Sunday UGADHI

Month Event 

Jul /  Aug 2024 PTM 1

Oct 2024 Open day 1

Dec 2024 / Jan 2024 PTM 2

Mar / Apr 2024 Open day 2
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March 2025

Important notes

1. Unforeseen holidays will be compensated on 2nd and 4th Saturdays.

2. Assessments  dates are tentative.

3. Levelwise PTM dates will be intimated later.

4. Club activities will be conducted on 1st Saturdays.

Term 2  ( October 14, 2024 to March 31, 2025)
October 2024

February 2025

Academic Calendar - 2024- 2025

 Last working day for Term 1-  Thursday, October 3 2024  Term 1 Holidays from Friday 4 th October to Sunday 13th October 2024 

November 2024

December 2024

Last working day for Term 2- Monday 23rd December 2024 Christmas on 25th December & New Year on 1st January

January 2025


